
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 309.0 350.0 10

2 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 290.0 320.0 8

3 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 300.0 6

4 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 254.0 290.0 4

5 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 265.0 280.0 2

6 John Goodwin Prairie View High School 257.0 265.0 1

7 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 295.0 255.0 0

8 Weston  Langvardt Chapman KS 283.0 245.0 0

9 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 251.0 225.0 0

10 Keaton Depaola Iola High School 300.2 225.0 0

11 Charlie Daugherty Cheney High School 316.6 225.0 0

12 Omar  Najera Royal Valley 275.0 215.0 0

13 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 165.0 0

14 Cody Grube Halstead High School 260.0 0 0

15 Jacob  Law Prairie View High School 268.0 0 0

16 Mason Ashley Royal Valley 270.0 0 0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 290.0 570.0 10

2 John Goodwin Prairie View High School 257.0 545.0 8

3 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 309.0 530.0 6

4 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 515.0 4

5 Jacob  Law Prairie View High School 268.0 500.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Weston  Langvardt Chapman KS 283.0 500.0 1

7 Cody Grube Halstead High School 260.0 480.0 0

8 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 295.0 475.0 0

9 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 251.0 440.0 0

10 Mason Ashley Royal Valley 270.0 440.0 0

11 Charlie Daugherty Cheney High School 316.6 425.0 0

12 Omar  Najera Royal Valley 275.0 385.0 0

13 Keaton Depaola Iola High School 300.2 385.0 0

14 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 265.0 345.0 0

15 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 315.0 0

16 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 254.0 0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 309.0 350.0 10

2 Cody Grube Halstead High School 260.0 295.0 8

3 Jacob  Law Prairie View High School 268.0 275.0 6

4 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 275.0 4

5 Weston  Langvardt Chapman KS 283.0 265.0 2

6 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 290.0 265.0 1

7 John Goodwin Prairie View High School 257.0 260.0 0

8 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 251.0 255.0 0

9 Keaton Depaola Iola High School 300.2 245.0 0

10 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 254.0 240.0 0

11 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 265.0 225.0 0

12 Charlie Daugherty Cheney High School 316.6 225.0 0

13 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 295.0 210.0 0

14 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Omar  Najera Royal Valley 275.0 155.0 0

16 Mason Ashley Royal Valley 270.0 0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 309.0 1230.0 10

2 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 290.0 1155.0 8

3 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 1090.0 6

4 John Goodwin Prairie View High School 257.0 1070.0 4

5 Weston  Langvardt Chapman KS 283.0 1010.0 2

6 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 295.0 940.0 1

7 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 251.0 920.0 0

8 Charlie Daugherty Cheney High School 316.6 875.0 0

9 Keaton Depaola Iola High School 300.2 855.0 0

10 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 265.0 850.0 0

11 Cody Grube Halstead High School 260.0 775.0 0

12 Jacob  Law Prairie View High School 268.0 775.0 0

13 Omar  Najera Royal Valley 275.0 755.0 0

14 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 650.0 0

15 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 254.0 530.0 0

16 Mason Ashley Royal Valley 270.0 440.0 0


